

NSW Arabian Horse Association Inc. ABN 86 069 609 796 www.nswarabian.org.au

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Full Name	
Stud Name	
Address	
Post Code	
Phone Home	
Phone Work	
Phone Mobile	
Email	
wish to apply for:	
 Junior Membership of the (Junior members are under 	the NSW Arabian Horse Association Inc e NSW Arabian Horse Association Inc er 17) Date of Birth:// Rules and Regulations of the NSW Arabian Horse Association Inc.
	Date/ Le GST – Please read carefully *
-	pership with Liability Insurance Premium, if member
of AHSA (AHSA Membersl	
	pership with Liability Insurance Premium if not a member of the AHSA or
	f Liability Insurance Premium, if member of AHSA
(AHSA membership number \$46.50 Junior Membership AHSA affiliate.	with Liability Insurance Premium, if not a member of the AHSA or an
All	cheques/money orders to be made payable to the "NSW Arabian Horse Association Inc."
Men	nbership fees are due on January 1 each year
	and should be forwarded to: PO Box 125 Richmond NSW 2753